
Town of Jamestown, Indiana 
2024 Calendar of Public Meetings 

 
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETINGS                    
Tuesday, January 2, 2024, 7:00 PM                
Tuesday, February 6, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, April 2, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, July 2, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, August 6, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, September 3, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, October 1, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, December 3, 2024, 7:00 PM 
Friday, December 27, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 
RDC REGULAR MEETINGS 

Thursday, January 11, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, February 8, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, March 14, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, April 4, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, May 9, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, June 13, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, July 11, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, August 8, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, September 12, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, October 17, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, November 14, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, December 12, 2024, 6:30 PM 
 

 
 
 

 
PLAN COMMISSION                                                  
Thursday January 4, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, February 1, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, March 7, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, April 4, 2024, 6:30 PM? 
Thursday, May 2, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, June 6, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, July 11, 2024, 6:30 PM? 
Thursday, August 1, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, September 5, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, October 3, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, November 7, 2024, 6:30 PM 
Thursday, December 5, 2024, 6:30 PM 
 
PLAN COMMISSION – To be Held and Noticed Only When Needed 
 
BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 
Thursday January 4, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, February 1, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, March 7, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, April 4, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, May 2, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, June 6, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, July 11, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, August 1, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, September 5, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, October 3, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, November 7, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Thursday, December 5, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 
BZA – To be Held and Noticed Only When Needed 
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PARK BOARD 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, April 30, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, June 25, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, July 30, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, August 27, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, October 29, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, November 26, 2024, 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 
All Meetings Held in Person and Via Zoom at the Jamestown Municipal Building- 
421 East Main St. Jamestown, Indiana 46147 

 
 


